
SPONSOR 
PACKAGE LEVELS

BENEFITS

Race Entries

Name in Digital Guide

Hydration Station

Extra Medals

Name on T-Shirt

Mention at the
Awards Ceremony

Extra T-Shirts

Booth at Event

Logo on T-Shirt

Promo in Race Bag

Logo in Digital Guide

Logo on Medal Ribbon

Run Branding

$50
DIGITAL
SPONSOR

$150
GUIDE
SPONSOR

$100
T-SHIRT
SPONSOR

$250
HYDRATION
SPONSOR

$500
LOGO
SPONSOR

$750
TIMING
SPONSOR

$1,000
MEDAL
SPONSOR
(3 AVAILABLE)

$2,500
PRESENTING
SPONSOR
(1 AVAILABLE)

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

3 52 4

An event by

TAKENTAKEN

Emily
Cross-Out

Emily
Cross-Out

Emily
Cross-Out

Emily
Cross-Out

Emily
Cross-Out

Emily
Cross-Out

Emily
Cross-Out

Emily
Cross-Out

Emily
Cross-Out




