

SPONSOR PACKAGE LEVELS



TAKEN TAKEN

			1				
\$50 DIGITAL SPONSOR	\$100 T-SHIRT SPONSOR	\$150 GUIDE SPONSOR	\$250 HYDRATION SPONSOR	\$500 LOGO SPONSOR	\$750 TIMING SPONSOR	\$1,000 MEDAL SPONSOR (3 AVAILABLE)	\$2,500 PRESENTING SPONSOR (1 AVAILABLE)
			1	2	3	4	5
			1	1	1	1	1
			1	1	1	1	1
A			4 >				4 >
							4 >
			4 >				4 >
							\$
() M	(3)						
	1						4
				A		\$ >	
							4 >
							4 >
	DIGITAL SPONSOR	DIGITAL T-SHIRT SPONSOR	DIGITAL SPONSOR SPONSOR T-SHIRT SPONSOR SPONSOR DIGITAL SPONSOR SPONSOR SPONSOR	DIGITAL SPONSOR SPONSOR SPONSOR 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	DIGITAL SPONSOR SPONSO	DIGITAL SPONSOR SPONSO	DIGITAL SPONSOR SPONSO

An event by

